
NEW MILLSTADT LIBRARY NAMING
OPPORTUNITIES

Library Area
 

Adult Seating Area
 

Computer Area
 

Stacks
 

Circ Desk
 

Outdoor Area
 

Youth Area
 

Large Meeting Room
 

Small Meeting Room
 

Large Study Room
 

Large Study Room
 

Small Study Room
 

Small Study Room
 

Teen Area
 

Vestibule
 
 

Room Name
 

Reading Nook 
 

IT Exploration Center
 

Main Library
 

Library Central
 

Reading Garden
 

Children's Library
 

Large Community Room 
 

 MakerSpace and Activity Room
 

Large Think Tank
 

Large Think Tank 
 

Small Think Tank
 

Small Think Tank
 

Young Adult Library 
 

Library Welcome Space
 

Square Footage
 

400
 

400
 

1655
 

226
 

417
 

1315
 

1156
 

490
 

99
 

99
 

73
 

73
 

306
 

632
 

Priced Opportunity
 

 $180,000.00
 

 $180,000.00
 

 $750,000.00
 

 $110,000.00
 

 $190,000.00
 

 $600,000.00
 

 $530,000.00
 

 $230,000.00
 

 $45,000.00
 

 $45,000.00
 

 $35,000.00
 

 $35,000.00
 

 $140,000.00
 

 $300,000.00
 
 

Thank you for your interest in naming a room at the New Millstadt Library!
Imagine your name in front of any of these rooms! (Such as Smith Family's Children's Library.)

 All room names are negotiable. All naming rights are valid for 20 years and contracts will be signed.


