## NEW MILLSTADT LIBRARY NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

mill Stadi

Thank you for your interest in naming a room at the New Millstadt Library! Imagine your name in front of any of these rooms! (Such as Smith Family's Children's Library.) All room names are negotiable. All naming rights are valid for 20 years and contracts will be signed.

Room Name	Square Footage	Priced Opportunity
Reading Nook	400	\$180,000.00
IT Exploration Center	400	\$180,000.00
Main Library	1655	\$750,000.00
Library Central	226	\$110,000.00
Reading Garden	417	\$190,000.00
Children's Library	1315	\$600,000.00
Large Community Room	1156	\$530,000.00
MakerSpace and Activity Room	490	\$230,000.00
Large Think Tank	99	\$45,000.00
Large Think Tank	99	\$45,000.00
Small Think Tank	73	\$35,000.00
Small Think Tank	73	\$35,000.00
Young Adult Library	306	\$140,000.00
Library Welcome Space	632	\$300,000.00
	Reading Nook   IT Exploration Center   Main Library   Library Central   Reading Garden   Children's Library   Large Community Room   MakerSpace and Activity Room   Large Think Tank   Large Think Tank   Small Think Tank   Small Think Tank   Young Adult Library	Reading Nook400IT Exploration Center400Main Library1655Library Central226Reading Garden417Children's Library1315Large Community Room1156MakerSpace and Activity Room490Large Think Tank99Large Think Tank73Small Think Tank73Young Adult Library306

